

GR Case No-769/1991

Order dated:- 24/02/2020

Today is fixed for Original Record.
None take no steps.
Original Record not yet been received.
Hence the case is adjourns today.
To –14/08/2020 for Original Record.

D/C by me.

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman.