

GR Case No-769/1991

CNR-WBBD16-000048-1991

Order dated:- 18/02/2021

Today is fixed for Original Record.

None take no steps. Original record not yet been received.

PO is on Leave.

Hence the case is adjourns today.

To 23/09/2021 for Original Record.

Dict.. & Corr. by me.

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman (I/C)

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman.(I/C)